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JORGE CROSS - 25-04-2015, CZERWI

- 13KM - K30
25-04- 2015 12: 47

Nazwisko i Imie

POGORZELSKA ANNA
JADCZAK-LITKE JOANNA

TOMONSKA-MAL INOWSKA JOANN

SMARZEWSKA JUSTYNA

BABEL DE FRONSBERG MALGOR

DYGAS DANUTA
TOMIAK AGNIESZKA
BOCZKOWSKA MALGORZATA

PODKALICKA-SPALENIAK KALI

MILEK IZABELA
RUDZINSKA DOROTA
DOBRYCHLOP EWA
KOPEC KATARZYNA
TUMINSKA PATRYCJA
LIGOCKA KAMILLA
CHOROSTIN JUSTYNA
BALCEREK KAROLINA
KANDYBA ADRIANA
SLUSARCZYK EWA
OLEJINICZAK PATRYCJA

KTub/Miejscowosc
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
BRACTWO BIEGACZY ZIE
FABRYKA FORMY,CIGACI
DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
SWIEBODZINSKA GRUPA
CIGACICE

CIBORZ

ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

TEAM SPORTOWA, ZIELON
NIE ,PRZYLEP

NIE MA HAKA NA KISIE
WILKANOWO

DRUZYNA GAZETY ZIELO
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

Org.: Lubuszanka, Ronin Czerwiensk, SP im. J.Korcza

Pomiar czasu: www.super-sport.co

6.5km
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ENSK
Brutto  Netto
53:40 53:38
01:50 1:01:47
04:29 1:04:21
04:49 1:04:35
07:20 1:07:03
11:40 1:11:18
11:58 1:11:42
13:12 1:12:56
13:15 1:12:42
13:35 1:13:00
13:53 1:13:43
15:45 1:15:28
16:25 1:16:03
18:27 1:17:58
19:51 1:19:48
21:24 1:21:11
25:57 1:25:46
27:30 1:26:59
28:02 1:27:34
28:13 1:27:55

Km/h

729
,685
,581
,336
.256
.004
774
.608
.094
.967
.907
872
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